Grants Made:

BILL BROWN 1989 CHARITABLE TRUST
GRANTS MADE AND BURSARY PAYMENTS
YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

Alzheimer's Society

Barnardo's

Brace

Charities Aid Foundation
Contact the Elderly
Crohn's & Colitis UK

DEBRA

Dementia Support

Fight Against Blindness
Leonard Cheshire Disability
Macmillan Cancer Support
Macular Disease Society
Marie Curie Cancer Care
Multiple Sclerosis Society
RAF Benevolent Fund
Richmond Borough MIND

Treloar Trust

Bursary Payments and Commitments:

Bristol Grammar School

University of Bristol - Bill Brown Design Suite
University of Bristol — Alumini Festival 2021
University of Bristol — Lecture Theatre

00011846.00001\9973790\0
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7,500
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13,874
150,000
30,000
250,000
£638,874



